

Sponsonship Packet



Smokin' Aces of Jax

The Smokin' Aces of Jacksonville Fifth Annual Golf Tournament Presents

The "Leon Searcy Celebrity Golf Tournament" Queens Harbor Golf Club 1131 Queens Harbor Blvd. Jacksonville, Fl 32225 Friday, June 14, 2024



The Smokin' Aces of Jacksonville will host its Fifth Annual Charity Golf Tournament in conjunction with the Leon Searcy Celebrity Golf Tournament in Jacksonville, Florida on Friday, June 14, 2024. The proceeds from the tournament and surrounding events will benefit college bound students.

The Smokin' Aces of Jacksonville was incorporated in 2019 with members hosting events that benefits local youth, such as its Christmas toy drive - collecting over 2000 toys for deserving foster children. The Aces have a strong veteran membership and are also involved in many Veterans initiatives. It's partenting organization, Real Men Block, Inc., founded by NFL veteran Leon Searcy of the Pittsburgh Steelers and the Jacksonville Jaguars assist youth on the field and off by providing academic and life skills.

Together, we are asking that you support our efforts through sponsorship and/or participation in what is sure

to be a great day of golf and fun. Please take a moment to review and complete the enclosed sponsorship/registration form.

Proceeds from this event will help support our Aces
Opportunity Scholarship, Real Men Block Scholarship
Funds for deserving students in the Duval County area
who have demonstrated financial need, as well as academic
excellence.

There are several options available to assist us in achieving our goal. Please review and complete the enclosed sponsorship/registration form.

We, the men and women of The Smokin' Aces of Jacksonville, Inc., and Real Men Block, Inc., along with our Golf Classic scholarship recipients, appreciate your efforts and participation toward making this event a success.

Thanking you in advance.

HOLE SIGNAGE SPONSOR

\$200.00/sign. (Please submit a business card with logo along with your payment)

RAFFLE PRIZES

Gift certificates or merchandise donations

GOLF TOURNAMENT SPONSOR PACKAGES INCLUDE AND MORE (SEE REGISTRATION)

Top Billing on Banners, Table for Five at Scholarship Reception and more.

FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTION

Monetary donations

Please email smokingacesjaxgolf@gmail.com for additional information and/or gift items requiring pickup.

CHECKS AND DONATIONS SHOULD BE MADE PAYABLE AND MAILED TO:

Smokin' Aces of Jacksonville 13475 Atlantic Blvd, Unit #8, Suite M796 Jacksonville, FL 32225

The Smokin' Aces Of Jacksonville 2024 Presents LEON SEARCY CELEBRITY SCHOLARSHIP GOLF TOURNAMENT

Sponsorship Registration Packages Form

PLATINUM LEVEL - \$10,000

- · Listed as Tournament Sponsor
- · Tournament Flyer
- · Top Billing on Banners
- · Mention in all public Service Announcements
- · Two foursomes to participate in the Tournament
- · Opportunity to include an item in the golfer ditty bag
- · Recognition at Awards Dinner
- · Company name/logo on tee box signage

RUBY LEVEL - \$2,500

- · Two golfers to participate in Tournament
- · Opportunity to include an item in the golfer ditty bag
- · Recognition at Awards Dinner
- · Company name/logo on tee box signage

DIAMOND LEVEL - \$5,000

- · Listed as Tournament Co-Sponsor
- · Tournament Flyer
- · Banners -Below Top Billings
- · Mention in all public Service Announcements
- · One foursome to participate in the Tournament
- · Opportunity to include an item in the golfer ditty bag
- · Recognition at Awards Dinner
- · Company name/logo on tee box signage

SCORE CARD SPONSOR - \$1,500

· Company name/logo on tee box signage

HOLE SPONSOR - Minimum \$200

- Opportunity to include an item in the golfer ditty bag
- · Company name/logo on tee box signage

IN-KIND DONATIONS

Special recognition for the donation during Awards Dinner *Please fully explain the product or service restrictions (i.e. dates of usage, etc.) and donations should include the monetary value of the product or service

Name:		Company:			
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip Code:	Telephone:		
Email:		Sponsorship Level:			

Please visit www.smokinacesjacksonville.com and select the "Events, then select the Golf button." After selecting your specific sponsorship option, upload your business logo, register golfers, and pay with a credit or debit card. Checks can also be mailed to: Attn: Golf Tournament, Jacksonville, FL. For additional tournament information, please visit our website or email: smokinacesjaxgolf@gmail.com

Thank you for your support!

The Smokin' Aces Of Jacksonville 2024 Player Registration Form

Registration Deadline is June 7, 2024 Individual Golfer(s): \$150 Foursomes: \$600				
661 N T				
Player No. 1 - Zeam.	0.00	475		
		<u> </u>		
Player No. 2				
Name:				
Email:		· 전		
Phone:				
Dlayer No. 3				
Email:				
Phone:				
Player No. 1				
		48		
Email:				
Phone:		No.		
	Method of Payment: Am (Do not mail cash)	nount \$ Check or Cash App (\$smokinacesjax)		
	Mail to: Attention: Golf	Tournament		
	Check Payable to Payme	ents can be mailed to:		
	13475 Atlantic	Smokin' Aces of Jacksonville 13475 Atlantic Blvd, Unit #8, Suite M796 Jacksonville, FL 32225		
Jees A.	ax			